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Reunião : 5" Sessão (j
snças por Reunião
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Ordem Nome Parlamentar

1 ALEXANDRE CORRÊA COMIN

2 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA

3 DIMAS ANTONIO GONÇALVES
4 EDNALDO DOS SANTOS PASSOS

5 EDUARDO PADUA SOARES JARDIM

6 EDUARDO RODRIGUES XAVIER

7 HUGÜLINO ALVES RIBEIRO

8 ISAIAS MOISÉS DOS SANTOS

9 JANAINA BALLARIS

10 JOÃO ALVES CORRÊA NETO
11 JOSÉ CARLOS DOS SANTOS
12 MARCELINO SANTOS GOMES

13 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUSA

14 NATANAEL VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

15 PAULO EMÍLIO DE OLIVEIRA

16 ROBERTO ANDRADE E SILVA

17 ROMULO BRASIL REBOUÇAS
18 SÉRGIO LUIZ SCHIANO DE SOUZA

19 TATIANA TOSCHI MENDES
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Partido Hora

1 ALEXANDRE CORRÊA COMIN PTB 10:43:06

2 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA PTB 10:54:10

3 DIMAS ANTONIO GONÇALVES PEN 11:37:32
4 EDNALDO DOS SANTOS PASSOS SDD 10:43:07

5 EDUARDO PADUA SOARES JARDIM PMDB 10:45:46

6 EDUARDO RODRIGUES XAVIER PMDB 10:44:02

7 HUGULINO ALVES RIBEIRO PMDB 10:45:58

8 ISAIAS MOISÉS DOS SANTOS PTB 10:43:00

9 JANAINA BALLARIS PT 10:43:33

10 JOÃO ALVES CORRÊA NETO PSC 10:42:59
11 JOSÉ CARLOS DOS SANTOS PSB 10:43:59
12 MARCELINO SANTOS GOMES PMDB 10:42:55

13 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUSA PMN 10:48:37

14 NATANAEL VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA PRP 10:43:02

15 PAULO EMÍLIO DE OLIVEIRA PRB 10:43:26

16 ROBERTO ANDRADE E SILVA PMDB 10:42:49

17 ROMULO BRASIL REBOUÇAS PSD 10:45:28
18 SÉRGIO LUIZ SCHIANO DE SOUZA PSDB 10:43:38

19 TATIANA TOSCHI MENDES PMDB 10:58:54

Recomposição de Quorum

N° Ordem Nome Parlamentar

1 ALEXANDRE CORRÊA COMIN

2 CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA

3 DIMAS ANTONIO GONÇALVES
4 EDNALDO DOS SANTOS PASSOS

5 EDUARDO PADUA SOARES JARDIM

6 EDUARDO RODRIGUES XAVIER

7 HUGULINO ALVES RIBEIRO

8 ISAIAS MOISÉS DOS SANTOS

9 JANAINA BALLARIS

10 JOÃO ALVES CORRÊA NETO
11 JOSÉ CARLOS DOS SANTOS
12 MARCELINO SANTOS GOMES

13 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUSA

14 NATANAEL VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

15 PAULO EMÍLIO DE OLIVEIRA

16 ROBERTO ANDRADE E SILVA
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17 ROMULO BRASIL REBOUÇAS PSD 12:26:02
18 SÉRGIO LUIZ SCHIANO DE SOUZA PSDB 12:21:39
19 TATIANA TOSCHI MENDES PMDB 12:21:29
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